Australia: 61-2-9680-3322   •   England: 44-1274-600-942   •   Germany: 49-7428-9406-0   •   Mexico: 52-55-5674-5326   •   Republic of South Africa: 27-11-608-4180
© 2007 Flexible Steel Lacing Company.  Clipper® and Roller Lacer® are registered trademarks of Flexible Steel Lacing Company.5/07-3, For Reorder: Item Code X2081
2525 Wisconsin Avenue
Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 U.S.A.
Telephone: (630)-971-0150
Fax: (630)-971-1180
E-mail: info@flexco.com
Choosing the right lacer
for your needs.
Feature
Roller
Lacer®
Gold Class™
Roller
Lacer®
Manual
Microlacer®
Ability to Drive Head with
Cordless Drill
l
Clevis Bracket/Outboard
Rollers for Increased Lacer
Head Stability
l
Belt Support Shelf l
Carrying Strap l
Improved Belt Clamp l l
Improved Face Strip
Storage
l l l
New Face Strip Design l l l
Elimination of Locking
Lever and Back Up Bar
Assembly
l l l
Increased Roller Shaft
Diameter
l l l
Portable Lacer for On-Site
Installation
l l l
Available in 24”, 36”, 48”,
and 60” Widths
l l 14” Only
Ability to Continuous Lace
Belts Wider Than Lacer
Width
l l l
Face Strips sold separately.
Ordering Information—Roller Lacer®
Belt
Width
Roller Lacer®
Gold Class™
Roller Lacer®
Manual
in mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
24” 600 RL-G24 03985 RL-24 03370
36” 900 RL-G36 03986 RL-36 03371
48” 1200 RL-G48 03987 RL-48 03372
60” 1500 RL-G60 03988 RL-60 03375
Ordering Information—Face Strips
Belt
Width
Roller Lacer®
Gold Class™
Roller Lacer®
Manual
in mm
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
Ordering
Number
Item
Code
HOOK SIZE; 36, UCM36
24” 600 FSGOLD36-24 04038 FSMAN36-24 04020
36” 900 FSGOLD36-36 04039 FSMAN36-36 04021
48” 1200 FSGOLD36-48 04040 FSMAN36-48 04022
60” 1500 FSGOLD36-60 04041 FSMAN36-60 04023
HOOK SIZE; 1, UX-1
24” 600 FSGOLD1-24 04034 FSMAN1-24 04015
36” 900 FSGOLD1-36 04035 FSMAN1-36 04016
48” 1200 FSGOLD1-48 04036 FSMAN1-48 04017
60” 1500 FSGOLD1-60 04037 FSMAN1-60 04018
HOOK SIZE; 2-4, U2SP-U3
24” 600 FSGOLD2-24 04042 FSMAN2-24 04025
36” 900 FSGOLD2-36 04043 FSMAN2-36 04026
48” 1200 FSGOLD2-48 04044 FSMAN2-48 04027
60” 1500 FSGOLD2-60 04045 FSMAN2-60 04028
HOOK SIZE; 4-1/2-7, U4-U7
24” 600 FSGOLD4-1/2-24 04046 FSMAN4-1/2-24 04030
36” 900 FSGOLD4-1/2-36 04047 FSMAN4-1/2-36 04031
48” 1200 FSGOLD4-1/2-48 04048 FSMAN4-1/2-48 04032
60” 1500 FSGOLD4-1/2-60 04049 FSMAN4-1/2-60 04033
Face Strips sold separately.
Ordering Information—Microlacer®
Belt
Width
Microlacer®
in mm Ordering Number Item Code
14” 350 MICROLACER 03368
Ordering Information—Face Strips
Hook
Size
Microlacer®
Ordering Number Item Code
36, UCM36 FSMAN36-MICRO 04019
1, UX-1 FSMAN1-MICRO 04014
2-4,
U2SP-U3
FSMAN2-MICRO 04024
4-1/2-7,
U4-U7
FSMAN4-1/2-MICRO 04029